NS CASE OWNER	Shrdari   CC 4/111170 72088	, TI DA3 / LIKK
Surveyor	Taufich DOI: 21 11/17	Date / Time: Dall of
Pre-assign / CCU	CHB 4183 Z	Registered in Merimen
Name of Insured Insured Tel No.	CIPL Police	the case of
Excess Sec II :SS  Is driver the owner	D.O.A: 15-11-13 Place	of Accident Bras Bush Pol
Driver Nam	TOTAL STATE OF THE	IA REPORT: YES / NO : TP GIA REPORT: YES NO ed Liability: % Final ? Yes / No
JJE 91 N	INSRS: INS	insrs:
wsp. Tel Liability RMKS	WSP. Tel Tel Liability	P. WSP:
Date/ Time	itti or le u -	STAGE DATE/FIC
OKA	SHOULDS TO STAND THE STAND TO STAND	Non-Reporting ltr (1st) Non-Reporting ltr (2nd)
2012-017-	FILES REVIEWED rais of OID mar coded	
ZHIL0/7	Email pacity clearton-	Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification ltr (if non-pickup)
07072AIS	RECEIVED 2 1 May 2018	After call ltr to Ol Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher
a18/18 -	DV sent	Final Repair Bill: Cat Rental Invoice:
149R-	File pass to Mi known to cluse	Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill
	RECEIVED 1 5 MAY 2018	Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos:
FINALIZATION	Date Time Confirm with:  S\$ ( days) Reduction: %	Confirm by:
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 9 5 6 Confirm with SUOW	Email Call
Final Liability: Repair Cost: W 651 Loss of Rental (LOR) W 66	SS 2568.69 ( 3 days) × 100	(OZC) rear-ended TP)
Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOU) LOR only LOU only	S\$   (\$ x days)	G (S) (18
GIA/LTA Search Medical: Dishursement:	SS 5-35 SS 53.00 SS (e.g. Tow/ Independent )	1) Claim status: Not //Reject/Private Settle 2) Report Format: 19 3) Survey fee: 350. W
Legal Cost Total:	ss 30(2-19 Global Sum SS:	3) Survey fee: \$ 250.W
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: 95 8 Confirm with SWAYN	Empi Cal
Payce 1:	SS 3012 19 Name 1: MOVA Automod	FMPTE HEL
Payee 3 (Strike if N.A.) Payee 3 (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ Name 2 S\$ Name 3:	



#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

PROPERTY.

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

100	SUBME	Affiliated to Federation Intern	nationale Des Experts En Autor	nobile
IND	IA INTERNATIONA	L INSURANCE PL	Ref : CC4/III170220	88/pa3
	CECIL STREET -02 IOB BUILDING	SINGAPORE 049711	Date: 20-11-2017 Code: III2	
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SHB 4183Z	Veh. Inspected	SJK 91K
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	20/11/2017
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	*	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Cor	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Descr	iption of Damages	
5.		Ger	neral Information	
	Accident Date	15/11/2017	Inspection Date	
	Survey held at	MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE	LTD	
		BLK 1008 BUKIT MERAH L SINGAPORE 159722	ANE 3 #01-04/05/08	
		Olifora Otto 100722		

# Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type	Singapore NRIC

Owner ID 2941F

Vehicle Details

--- Treome rudans

Vehicle No. SJK91K Vehicle to be Exported No

Intended De-registration Date 22 Nov 2017
Vehicle Make B.M.W.
Vehicle Model 730LI

Primary Colour Black
Manufacturing Year 2007

 Engine No.
 07646601N52B30AF

 Chassis No.
 WBAHN22060DE97741

 Maximum Power Output
 190.0 kW (254 bhp)

 Open Market Value
 \$88,298.00

 Original Registration Date
 28 Mar 2008

 First Registration Date
 28 Mar 2008

Transfer Count 2

Actual ARF Paid \$88.298.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date 27 Mar 2018 PARF Rebate Amount \$44,149,00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date 27 Mar 2018
COE Category E - Open Category

 COE Period(Years)
 10

 QP Paid
 \$18,670.00

 COE Rebate Amount
 \$624.00

 Total Rebate Amount
 \$44,773.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 22 Nov 2017

OK



Mein Office: No. 22, Jalan Kilang, Singapore 159419 Tel: 6476 3333 Fax: 6271 5891

Service Centre: Block 1008, Bukit Merah Lane 3, #01-04/05/08/115, Singapore 159722 Tel: (65) 6476 3333 (8 Lines) Fax: (65) 6270 8314 www,mova.com.sg GST Reg: No: M2-0088864-2 Mova Spray Centre 2K Oven Spray Painting System

Power-M Automotive Pte Ltd Specialise in Car Air-con Services, Car Audio & Hi-Fi System.

Hilton Car Rental Centre Hilton Auto Trading Dealing in New/Used Cars, Hire Pt

TP INSURER:

India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)

0

Singapore

Claimant Insurer:

Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd

CK 130000

DADTIO) II FADO	AP AND WEST PROBLEMS OF THE PROPERTY OF	STORE ZEIGHTE	OF THE PREVIOUS WAR IN THE
PARTICULARS	The Section of the Se		三 500 全 100 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
Claim Type:	THIRD PARTY	Ref. No:	
Policy No:	2423241132	Date of Loss:	15/11/2017
Vehicle Reg. No.:		Driveable?	
Party At Fault:	UNKNOWN		
Driver (TP):	LOO SENG WEI		
Make/Model:	BMW 730LI, 3.0 (A)	Vehicle Reg. Date:	28/03/2008
Vehicle Colour:	BLACK		
Engine No:	07646601N52B30AF	Chassis No:	WBAHN22060DE9774
Odometer:	0 KM	Tanfile	97495749
Paint Type:		0 7	WP'
List Item Discount:	5.00 %	Rear	ny hefoe paint.
Total Loss?	NO	Cu	vp lekanto. wm
Est. Duration of Repair (day)	3	fan	re likanto. wn time likkanto.com
Present Location:	MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD (BUKIT ME	ERAH)	2 oleys
			0
COST OF CLAIM	AS	2.5% P.E.	Amoun
Parts			2,342.7

COST OF CLAIMS	경기를 보고 있다. [12.5] : 5% 교육(12.1)	Amount
Parts		2,342.70
Miscellaneous Items		10.00
Labour		680.00
Paintwork Labour		0.00
Towing		0.00
	Gross Total (S\$)	3,032.70
ž.	+ GST 7.00% (S\$)	212.29
	Nett Amount (S\$)	3,244.99

This claim is handled by: JACELYN

Generated using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System

.........

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 17 Nov 2017)

Parts:

143

BMW 730LI 3.0 (A) (Catalogue; Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: Mova Automotive Pte Ltd/SJK91K/17/11/2017 15:52

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

#### Estimates on Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	%Disc	%Depr	Amount	
1	1		*REAR BUMPER AL >	5.00	0.00	*1,489.00 FL	-
2	1		*REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR, INNER-LIT 7	5.00	0.00	*214.00FL	
3	1		*REAR-BUMPER PARKING SENSOR, INNER RIL 7	5.00	0.00	*214:00 FL	
4	1		*REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR, OUTER LH - CHECK ?	5.00	0.00		
5	1 .		*REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR, OUTER RH - CHECK ?	5.00	0.00		
6	1-		*REAR BUMPER MOULDING, CENTER UK	5.00	0.00	*96.00 FL	1
7	1		*REAR BUMPER-MOULDING; LIN- ^	5.00	0.00	160.00 Ft	
8	1		*REAR BUMPER MOULDING, RH - CHECK ?	5.00	0.00		
9	1		*REAR BUMPER CHROME, CENTER ALL	5.00	0.00	*137.00 FL	1
10	1		'REAR-BUMPER-CHROME, LH- 7	5.00	0.00	*06.00 FL	
11	1		*REAR BUMPER CHROME, RH - CHECK ?	5.00	0.00	-	
12	1	190	*REAR BUMPER BRACKET, CENTER ? Defive	5.00	0.00	*59.00 FL	1
13	1		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET, LH ? EVOL	5.00	0.00	*46.00 FL	1
14	1		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET, RH ? CVICK	5.00	0.00	*46.00 FL	1
F=Fra	nchise	part, L=Listite	Sub Total (S\$) - List Item Discount on L Items (S\$)	187	3-00 2	2,466.00 123.30	
			Total Parts (S\$)	177	19-35	2,342.70	

Mova Automotive Pte Ltd/SJK91K/17/11/2017 15:52. Not valid without Reference section. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

Rear Banger Spoiler ( Centre Cover - Porgh Suface )

#### REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 04 Jan 2018)

Parts:

BMW 730Ll 3.0 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Validity:

Print Code: Mova Automotive Pte Ltd/SJK91K/04/01/2018 18:33

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

#### Estimates on Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	%Disc	%Depr	Amount	
1	1		*REAR BUMPER CENTRE COVER (ROUGH SURFACE)	5.00	0.00	*75.00 FL	der
F=Fra	nchise	part. L=Listib	emDisc.				
			Sub Total (S\$)			75.00	
			- List Item Discount on L Items (SS)			3.75	
			Total Parts (S\$)			71.25	

Mova Automotive Pte Ltd/SJK91K/04/01/2018 18:33. Not valid without Reference section. Generated using Merlmen e-Claims IEAS

# mate Report timates on Miscellaneous Items Oty Particulars Amount Miscellaneous Items 1 OD/TP Case (Insurer) Sub Total (S\$) 10.00

place of				
1-01	imat	20	On	Labour
_ 3	uma	CO	OIL	Labout

No	Particulars		Lab.Type		Amount
Lab	our Items				
1	TO INSPECT REAR PARKING SYSTEM. REMOVE AND REPLACE DAN	MAGED ITEMS	New	40	80.00
2	TO REPLACE DAMAGED ITEMS. REALING CONNECTION	100	Now Z YO	260	300.00
3	TO SPRAY PAINT ON REPAIRED AREA		New 250	250	300.00
		Gross La	bour Cost (S\$) 54	0	680.00

Mova Automotive Pte Ltd/SJK91K/17/11/2017 15:52. Not valid without Reference section.

Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Part: \$ 1779-35 Supp Part: \$ 71-25 Lab: \$ 540-00 \$ 2390-60 MISC: \$ 10-00 \$ 2400-60



Main Office: No. 22, Jalan Klang, Singapore 159419 Tel: 6476 3333 Fax: 6271 5891

Service Centre: Block 1008, Bukit Merah Lane 3, #01-04/06/08/115, Singapore 159722
Tel: (65) 6476 3333 (8 Lines) Fax: (65) 6270 8314 www.mova.com.sg

GST Reg. No: M2-0088864-2

Mova Spray Centre 2K Oven Spray Painting System

Power-M Automotive Pte Ltd Specialise in Car Air-con Services, Car Audio & Hi-Fi System.

Hilton Car Rental Centre Hilton Auto Trading Dealing In New/Used Cars, Hire Pr

TP INSURER:

India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)

0

Singapore

Claimant Insurer: Tokio Marine Ir

Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd

CK 130000

PARTICULARS OF CLAIM THIRD PARTY Claim Type: Ref. No: Policy No: Date of Loss: 15/11/2017 Vehicle Reg. No.: SJK91K Driveable? Party At Fault: UNKNOWN Driver (TP): LOO SENG WEI Make/Model: BMW 730LI, 3.0 (A) Vehicle Reg. Date: 28/03/2008 Vehicle Colour: BLACK Engine No: 07646601N52B30AF Chassis No: WBAHN22060DE97741 Odometer: 0 KM Paint Type: LKK Auto Consultants hence notify List Item 5.00 % the Repairer of the following: Discount: To resurvey before/after spray painting Total Loss? NO To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation Est. Duration of 3 touthing Ikkanto con Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis. Repair (day) Present Location: MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD (BUKIT MERAH) is subject to final approval from Insurance Compan Acknowledged by Repairer. COST OF CLAIMS Amount Signature: 2,342.70 Parts Date: 10.00 Miscellaneous Items 680.00 Labour Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 Towing Gross Total (S\$) 3,032.70 + GST 7.00% (S\$) 212.29 3,244,99 Nett Amount (S\$)

This claim is handled by: JACELYN

Generated using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System

#### REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 17 Nov 2017)

Parts:

143

BMW 730LI 3.0 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Print Code: Mova Automotive Pte Ltd/SJK91K/17/11/2017 15:52

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

#### Estimates on Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars		%Disc	%Depr	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER AL ~		5.00	0.00	*1,489.00 FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR, INNER LH ?		5.00	0.00	*214.00FL
3	1		*REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR, INNER RH ?		5.00	0.00	*214.00 FL "
4	1		*REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR, OUTER LH - CHECK	7	5.00	0.00	- X V
5	1		*REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR, OUTER RH - CHECK	7	5.00	0.00	- ++
6	1		*REAR BUMPER MOULDING, CENTER LLL		5.00	0.00	*96.00 FL
7	1		*REAR BUMPER MOULDING, LH		5.00	0.00	*69.00 FL
8	1		*REAR BUMPER MOULDING, RH - CHECK		5.00	0.00	- X 87
9	1		*REAR BUMPER CHROME, CENTER ALL		5.00	0.00	*137.00FL
10	1		*REAR BUMPER CHROME, LH		5.00	0.00	*96.00 FL
11	1		*REAR BUMPER CHROME, RH - CHECK ?		5.00	0.00	- x'n
12	1		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET, CENTER		5.00	0.00	*59.00FL d
13	1		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET, LH		5.00	0.00	*46.00 FL
14	1		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET, RH 7		5.00	0.00	*46.00 FL
F=Fra	nchise	part L=Listite	mDisc				74
				Sub Total (S\$)			2,466.00
			- List Item Discount of	n L Items (S\$)			123.30
			Т	otal Parts (S\$)			2,342.70

Mova Automotive Pte Ltd/SJK91K/17/11/2017 15:52. Not valid without Reference section.

Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

# Estimate Report

# Estimates on Miscellaneous Items

No	Qty	Particulars		1	Amount
Mis	cellan	eous Items			
1	1	OD/TP Case (Insurer)		-	10.00
			Sub Total (S\$)		10.00

# Estimates on Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	9	Amount
Lab	our Items		Sar-	
1	TO INSPECT REAR PARKING SYSTEM. REMOVE AND REPLACE DAMAGED ITEMS	New	40	80.00
2	TO REPLACE DAMAGED ITEMS. REALING CONNECTION	New 7 70	260	300.00
3	TO SPRAY PAINT ON REPAIRED AREA	New 250	250	300.00
	Gros	s Labour Cost (S\$)		680.00

Mova Automotive Pte Ltd/SJK91K/17/11/2017 15:52. Not valid without Reference section.

Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

< END OF ESTIMATES >

From:

Suann <suann@mova.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 24 April 2018 2:05 PM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A SJK91K & SHB4183Z on 15/11/17

Subject: Attachments:

24042018134516.pdf

Dear Hsiao Tong

Attached is our letter of demand. Please look into it & let us have your offer.

Thank you.

Regards Suanne Chiu

Claims Asst. Manager

**MOVA Automotive Pte Ltd** 

Tel: +65 6272 3892 Fax: +65 6270 8314



Connect with us an



Provinged/Confidential Information may be contained in this message of you are not the addresses indicated in this message (or responsible for delivery of the message to such person), you may not copy or deliver this message to anyone. In such case, you should destroy this message and keetly accept the sonder by mpty small. All operands and other information expressed in this message not of an official nature shall not be deemed as unless otherwise extended by an authorized expressedable extended of this insurance.

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 27 April 2018 8:47 AM

To:

'Suann'

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

RE: SJK91K & SHB4183Z on 15/11/17 \*LKK REF: CC4/III17022088/T1pa3

Without Prejudice

Hi Suann.

Thank you for your email.

We noted that your client, Mr Loo Seng Wei, is claiming for medical fee of \$53.00.

Kindly confirm the amount of \$\$53.00 for medical fee is a full and final settlement under personal injury claim and no further personal injury claim(s).

\*\*\*For medical claim, kindly let us have the original receipt.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Suann [mailto:suann@mova.com.sg] Sent: Tuesday, 24 April 2018 2:05 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: SJK91K & SHB4183Z on 15/11/17

Dear Hsiao Tong

Attached is our letter of demand.

Please look into it & let us have your offer.

Thank you.

Regards

Suanne Chiu

From:

Suann <suann@mova.com.sg>

Sent:

Friday, 27 April 2018 10:01 AM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: SJK91K & SHB4183Z on 15/11/17 \*LKK REF: CC4/III17022088/T1pa3

Dear Hsiao Tong

Yes, confirmed only medical bill \$53.00

Thank you.

Regards

Suanne Chiu

Claims Asst. Manager

**MOVA Automotive Pte Ltd** 

Tel: +65 6272 3892 Fax: +65 6270 8314



Connect with us on



Privileges/Confidential Information may be contained in this message. If you are not the addressee indicated in this message (or responsible for delivery of the message to such person), you may not copy or deliver this message to anyone. In such case, you should destroy this message and kindly notify the sender by reply small. All opinions, conclusions and other information expressed in this message not of an official nature shall not be deemed as unless. atterwise indicated by an indhorated representative independent of this message

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, 27 April 2018 8:47

To: Suann Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: SJK91K & SHB4183Z on 15/11/17 \*LKK REF: CC4/III17022088/T1pa3

Without Prejudice

Hi Suann.

Thank you for your email.

We noted that your client, Mr Loo Seng Wei, is claiming for medical fee of \$53.00.

Kindly confirm the amount of \$\$53.00 for medical fee is a full and final settlement under personal injury claim and no further personal injury claim(s).

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>For medical claim, kindly let us have the original receipt.

<sup>&</sup>quot;Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Suann [mailto:suann@mova.com.sg] Sent: Tuesday, 24 April 2018 2:05 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: SJK91K & SHB4183Z on 15/11/17

Dear Hsiao Tong

Attached is our letter of demand. Please look into it & let us have your offer.

Thank you.

Regards Suanne Chiu Claims Asst: Manager

MOVA Automotive Pte Ltd

Tel: +65 6272 3892 Fax: +65 6270 8314







Physioget/Confidential Information may be contained in this message. If you are not the addressee indicated in this message (or responsible for delivery of me message to such person), you may not copy or deliver this message to anyone. In such case, you should destroy this message and kindly notify the sender by reply email. All opinions, conclusions and other information expressed in this crossage not of an official nature shall not be deemed as unloss. otherwise indicated by an authorized representative independent of this must again

#### Claim Audit

	UDIT TRAIL		M. C. CANADA CO.	
	-04	Authi	Resolution	101 Visian
1	17 Nov 2017 15:42	Clm Veh Model Changed	(200105) BMW 730LI 3.0 (A).	[R] Vivian Wong Kai Ling
2	17 Nov 2017 15:42	Clm Created	Reg No: SJK91K, Acct Date: 2017/11/15, Claim Type: TP, Insurer: India Internation al Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ), TP Insurer: Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd (HQ), Workshop: Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah), Created from SAS:MMOV17151 772	[R] Vivian Wong Kai Ling
3	17 Nov 2017 15:52	Clm Submitted	3032.70.	[R] Vivian Wong Kai Ling
4	20 Nov 2017 10:35	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):	[I] ANDREW
5	20 Nov 2017 10:35	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2017/11/29	[I] ANDREW
6	20 Nov 2017 10:35	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	[I] ANDREW
7	20 Nov 2017 10:43	Assignment 1st Accessed		(A) Nivitha Govindasam
8	20 Nov 2017 11:24	Label Added	(30651):Vehicle Not In.	[A] Nivitha Govindasam
9	20 Nov 2017 16:03	Label Added	(30653):Direct Settlement.	[A] HOW ME KWAN
10	20 Nov 2017 16:03	Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> MOHD TAUFIKH	[A] HOW ME KWAN
11	21 Nov 2017 11:32	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req: 0.00: PODS Liability: 100% Remarks: FILES REVIEWED. Case of OID rear-ended TP. For your approval in merimen.	Kusaini
12	21 Nov 2017 15:22	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date: 2017/11/29. Mandate Remarks: Agree to do direct set tlement. Please seek mandate through merimen	Nagarajan
13	21 Nov 2017 15:22	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00:Agree to do direct settlement. Please seek mandate through merim en	<ul><li>[1] Sundari Nagarajan</li></ul>
14	23 Nov 2017 16:40	Label Removed	(30651): Vehicle Not In.	[A] HOW ME KWAN
15	23 Nov 2017 16:40	Clm Dtl Modified	Claimant's Name: 0 -> COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD, Claimaint's ID: 0 -> 199303821R.	[A] HOW ME
16	23 Nov 2017 16:41	Adj Rpt Initiated		[A] HOW ME KWAN
	04 Jan 2018 18:31	Clm Supp Created (S:671931)		[R] Vivian Wong Kai Ling
18	04 Jan 2018 18:33	Clm Submitted (5:671931)	71.25.	[R] Vivian Wong Kai Ling
19	04 Jan 2018 18:33	Adj Co Assigned (5:671931)	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):	[I] Merimer Administrato
20	10 Jan 2018 17:40	Supp Combined (S:671931)		[A] HOW ME KWAN
21	28 Apr 2018 12:34	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:3012.19:PODS Liability: 100% Quantum:(a)CDRw/GST:\$2,568.64 + (b)LO Rw/GST(3days x \$120.00): \$385.20 + (c)LTA search fee: \$5.35 + (d) Medical Fee: \$53.00 = Total: \$3,012.19 Vehicle Model: BMW 730L1 (2996cc), For your approval please.	[A] CHEW HSIAO TON
	Date Fr	om.	▶ Date To 4 1 ▶ Audit Type None ▼	Go

#### ACTIVITY

[22/01/2018 09:27] HOW MEI KWAN: PENDING FINALIZE

[20/11/2017 11:24] Nivitha Govindasamy: Vehicle not in workshop, repairer will arrange.

1642893	17/11/2017 15:42	Motor	Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (HQ)	Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah)	SJK91K	хх,хх
1648127	23/11/2017 16:41	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HO)	SJK91K	10.70

# **Print Received Message**

This mail is associated with:

SJK91K (MCT17110576)
[SHB4183Z]
TP
LIM LI LIAN
Nov 15 2017 8:00PM
[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]
Mova Automotive Pte Ltd

From

India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III\_SG), sent on 30/04/2018 08:47 AM.

To LKK\_HQ

Subject Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$3012.19) - SJK91K - Claim Handler: Sundari Nagarajan

Approved:3012.19:	

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 8 May 2018 5:43 PM

To:

'Suann'

Subject:

RE: SJK91K & SHB4183Z on 15/11/17 \*LKK REF: CC4/III17022088/T1pa3

#### Without Prejudice

Hi Suann.

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST)	\$ 2,568.64
2. Loss of Rental (3days x \$120.00) (w/GST)	\$ 385.20
3. LTA/GIA Search Fee	\$ 5,35
4. Medical Fee	\$ 53.00
Total	201010

Total \$ 3,012.19

Please confirm acceptance.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Suann [mailto:suann@mova.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 8 May 2018 2:18 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SJK91K & SHB4183Z on 15/11/17 \*LKK REF: CC4/III17022088/T1pa3

Dear Hsiao Tong

Please check outcome.

Thank you

From:

Suann <suann@mova.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 8 May 2018 6:36 PM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: SJK91K & SHB4183Z on 15/11/17 \*LKK REF: CC4/III17022088/T1pa3

Dear Hsiao Tong

We accept your offer.

Thank you.

Regards Suanne Chiu

Claims Asst.Manager

MOVA Automotive Pte Ltd

Tel: +65 6272 3892 Fax: +65 6270 8314







Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the addresses indicated in this message for importable for delivery of The mediage to such person), you may not copy or deliver the message to anyone. In such case, you should desiroy this message and kindly notify the sender by reply email. All ophrions, conclusions and other information expressed in this message not of an official solution shall not be deemed as jumps. otherwise indicated by an authorized representative independent of this incessage

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 8 May 2018 17:43

To: Suann

Subject: RE: SJK91K & SHB4183Z on 15/11/17 \*LKK REF: CC4/III17022088/T1pa3

#### Without Prejudice

Hi Suann,

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST) \$ 2,568.64 Loss of Rental (3days x \$120.00) (w/GST) \$ 385.20 LTA/GIA Search Fee 5.35 4. Medical Fee \$ 53.00 Total \$ 3,012.19

Please confirm acceptance.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Suann [mailto:suann@mova.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 8 May 2018 2:18 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SJK91K & SHB4183Z on 15/11/17 \*LKK REF: CC4/III17022088/T1pa3

Dear Hsiao Tong

Please check outcome.

Thank you

Regards Suanne Chiu

Claims Asst. Manager

MOVA Automotive Pte Ltd

Tel: +65 6272 3892 Fax: +65 6270 8314



Connect with us on



Professional confidential information may be contained in the message. If you are not the addressee making on this message for responsible for delivery of the message to such person), you may not copy or deliver this message to anyone. In such case, you should destroy this message and kindly notify the sunder by reply email. All opinions, conclusions and other information expressed in this message not of an official nature shall not be deemed as unless. otherwise indicated by an authorized representative independent of this message.

From: Suann [mailto:suann@mova.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 27 April 2018 10:01 To: 'Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)'

Subject: RE: SJK91K & SHB4183Z on 15/11/17 \*LKK REF: CC4/III17022088/T1pa3

Dear Hsiao Tong

Yes, confirmed only medical bill \$53.00

Thank you.

Regards Suanne Chiu

Claims Asst Manager

MOVA Automotive Pte Ltd

Tel: +65 6272 3892 Fax: +65 6270 8314





Privilegab/Confidential Information may be contained in this message. If you are not the addresses indicated in this message (or exponentia for delivery of the message to such person), you may not copy or deliver this message to anyone. In such case, you should destroy this message and of each person, sometiment and other information expressed in this message not of an official name shall not be desired as unless otherwise indicated by an outliorized representative independent of this message.

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, 27 April 2018 8:47

To: Suann Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: SJK91K & SHB4183Z on 15/11/17 \*LKK REF: CC4/III17022088/T1pa3

Without Prejudice

Hi Suann.

Thank you for your email.

We noted that your client, Mr Loo Seng Wei, is claiming for medical fee of \$53.00.

Kindly confirm the amount of S\$53.00 for medical fee is a full and final settlement under personal injury claim and no further personal injury claim(s).

\*\*\*For medical claim, kindly let us have the original receipt.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Suann [mailto:suann@mova.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 24 April 2018 2:05 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: SJK91K & SHB4183Z on 15/11/17

Dear Hsiao Tong

Attached is our letter of demand.

Please look into it & let us have your offer.

#### Thank you.

Regards Suanne Chiu

Claims Asst.Manager

MOVA Automotive Pte Ltd

Tel: +65 6272 3892 Fax: +65 6270 8314





Printegod/Confidential Information may be contained in this message. If you are not the addresses indicated in this message (or responsible for delivery of the message to such case, you should destroy this message and kindly nonly the sender by reply email. All opinions, conclusions and other information expressed in this message not of an official nature shall not be deemed as unless otherwise indicated by an authorized supresentative independent of the message.

Workshop Address: Blk 1008, Bukit Merah Lane 3

# 01-04/06/08 Singapore 159722



#### "WITHOUT PREJUDICE"

(M1)

Your Ref Our Ref : CC4/III1022088/PA3 : SJK91K / T051217

Date

: 9 May 2018

LKK AUTO CONSULTANT PTE LTD 51, Ubi Avenue 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933.

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

Dear Sir / Madam,

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJK91K & SHB4183Z ON 15/11/2017 ALONG BRAS BASAH ROAD

We refer to the above.

Enclosed herewith are documents for your attention and actions.

Please issue cheques in favor of MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD.

If you have any enquiries, please contact us at 6272 3892 or alternatively:

- Ms Vivian, <u>vivianwkl@mova.com.sg</u> for feedback, workshop & claims matters, Lawyer Cases and all Own Damages & Windscreen matters.
- Ms Suanne Chiu, suann@mova.com.sg for all Third Party matters.

Thank you.

Note: Enclosed tax invoice & discharge voucher.

Yours faithfully For Claims Manager Claims Department Tel: 62723892

Fax: 627083149

<sup>\*</sup>This is a computer generated letter and does not require a signature.



Main Office: Mova Building No. 22 Jaran Kilang

Fox (65) 6476 3333 Fox (65) 6271 6891 WWW.fflovs.com.srg

Workshop Dept:

Block 1006. Built Merah Lane 3. 

Fee: (65) 6270 8314

Cb. Hog. 19890400301 GST Pag. M2-0088664-2

Our Ref Your Ref

: SJK91K / T051217 : CC4/III17022088/pa3

Date

: 24 April 2018

INDIA INT'L INSURANCE PTE LTD 64 Cecil Street #05-06 IOB Building Singapore 049711.

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/Mdm

ACCIDENT INVOLVING: SKJ91K & SHB4183Z DATE OF ACCIDENT: 15 NOVEMBER 2017

ALONG: BRAS BASAH ROAD

We refer to the above mentioned accident. We are claiming as per below:

Cost of Repairs	\$ 2,568.64
Loss of Use (\$xdays)	s
Loss of Rental (\$ 120.00 x 04 days) + 7% GST	\$ 513.60
Surveyor Fees	\$
Taxi Fees / E-License / Others	\$
LTA /GIA SEARCH	\$ 5.35
Medical Fees	\$ 53.00
Towing Fees	s
Grand Total	\$ 3,140.59

Car date in: 04/12/2017 Car date out 06/12/2017

Authorized Repair Days: 02 (TP/OD/WS/Recovery of Incidental Costs)

Please pay the amount of \$\$ 3,140.59 in favor of MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD If you have any enquiries, please call Ms Suann @ 62723892 or email suann@mova.com.sg

Yours faithfully, MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD For Claims Manager

NOTE: # Please note that the Loss of Use will be paid based on negotiation and on the NIMA Protocol (Court Guideline).

. This is a computer generated letter and does not need a signature:





Main Office: Mova Building, No. 22 Jalan Kilang, Singapore 159419. Tel : (65) 6476 3333 Fax : (65) 6271 5891 Website: www.mova.com.sg. Workshop: Block 1008, Buildt Merah Lane 3, #01-04/06/08/94, Singapore 159722 Tel : (65) 6272 3892 Fax : (65) 6270 8314

#### POWER OF ATTORNEY

ACCIDENT INVOLVING (Owner's Vehicle No.)	CTK91B	and (Third
Party's Vehicle No.) on	16 Tu per	along
Britis Bodesy Result		
	To be	
	IRIC/Passport No.	(Address)*
97 Namin Avenue	HIC/Passport No.	(MUDIESS)
	incorporate in Singapore and hav	ing its registered office at
(Address)*		of Vehicle Registered No.
The state of the s	nereby irrevocably appoint MOVA	
(MOVA) a company incorporated in Singapore and		
Lane 3 #01-04/06/08 its agents or any person aut		
name(s) and on *my/our behalf to do all or any of th		rationary and in myrodi
1. To submit, resolve and make any claim(s) which "I/we may have against the other "policy/policies taken up by such "part 17 - MV 90 812 - Re1 Insurance Company) in respect of the con-	*party/parties to the Accident a ty/parties or alternatively under taken up by *me/us (s st of repairs, loss of use/rental	and under the insurance er Insurance Policy No. subject to approval by my and all other costs and
expenses, etc suffered by *me/us arising fro 2. For the purpose of such claim(s) as aforesaid		
shall in MOVA absolute discretion, deem fit		bendi ds my/our Auomby
<ol> <li>To collect payment(s) due in respect of any to be made by way of cheque in favor of M and discharge thereof.</li> </ol>	y such claim(s) for the loss and	
<ol> <li>For any of the purposes aforesaid, to execute relation thereto.</li> </ol>	ute, sign, seal and deliver all do	ocuments whatsoever in
Generally do all such acts as it shall deem     To agree to any settlement at the absolute.		ettling such claim(s) and
*I/We hereby declare that all acts, instruments and *my/our behalf by the Attorney, its agents or any p valid and effectual to all intents and purposes whatson in *my/our own proper person(s) and *I/we hereby rat executed by virtue of the authority and powers here	person authorized by MOVA in its ever as it is the same had been do ify and confirm, all acts, instrumen	s behalf shall be as good one or executed by * me/us
*I/We hereby further declare that the powers and a	uthority hereby conferred shall	remain irrevocable.
*I/We further comfirm that the acceptance by MOVA full discharge of my/our claim(s) in respect of such I		pect of such constitute the
*IN WITNESS WHEREOF. *I/We have hereunto to so of, Year Two Thousand		ay of the month
Signed, Sealed & Delivered By		

Customer's Name: NRIC No: Co's Rubber Stamp, where applicable.



# INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTI LTD

Co Reg No 19870 (192k) GST Reg No M2-0070800-X 64 | Cecil Street | #04 | #05 | #06-02 | 108 Building | Singapore 049711

Office [65] 63476100 Email insursation on ag Lin. [65] 67244876 Website was incoming

# EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

#### DISCHARGE VOUCHER III-Direct Settlement (PODS)

India Ref: MCT17110576 Claimant Ref - SJK91K/ T051217

with the one of	ova Automotive F	(The v	mrkshop"   horoby confirm	WHAT IN THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	
with the appoi	nted Surveyor of In	dia international insurance	vorkshop*) hereby confirm Pte LtdLKK Auto Co	onsultants Pte I to	
or Surveyor) w	with respect to the	amount claimed for St	2 568 64	205.00	(name
arental), Si	5 58.35 (search )	近M智R部 SJK 91	K that was damaged pu	rsuant to the accident wi	nich occurred
13/11/20	ZEZ (date) at	Bras Basah Road	(location) in	nvolving vehicle no.SHB 4	
venice). First	pursuant to the insp	ection conducted on 21/11/	2017 (date) at 'the work:		40 (504)734
We/I confirm (	that we/l are/am ac	thorized by the owner	Lim Li Lian	ı cı	ne third party
claimant") of y	vehicle no. SJK 91	K to make the claim as se	t out in the above paragrap	the first west there full auth	and the second
the matter on party claimant"	moviner benait in a	manner that we/I deem f	t We/I enclose herein the	e letter of authority given	by "the third
further claim a	ave already incurre against the former f	d in the event that "the t or any loss and expenses	nal Insurance Pte Ltd for a hird party claimant' after suffered pertaining to co as a result of the accident	the above said agreement	ent Indope s
We'll confirm to pursuant to the basis	hat the agreement accident and that	reached above is in full further this settlement is	and final settlement of a	If claims of "the third pa idice and without admissi	irty claimant* on of liability
U-1915					
This agreement	is subject to the apout of the same.	oplication of Singapore law	and the Singapore Court	s have exclusive jurisdict	on over any
This agreement dispute ansing of	out of the same.		and the Singapore Court		on over any
This agreement dispute ansing of We/Lauthorize	out of the same.  you to pay the tota				on over any
This agreement dispute arising of the work	out of the same.  you to pay the tota	alamountofS\$_3,012.1			on over any
This agreement dispute arising of We/Lauthorize Dated this 9	out of the same.  you to pay the tota	alamountofS\$_3,012.1	9 to Mova Automotive WITNESS:	e Pte Ltd	on over any
This agreement dispute arising of We/I authorize Dated this9	you to pay the total day of May	alamountofS\$_3,012.1	9 to Mova Automotive	e Pte Ltd	M7H
This agreement dispute arising of We/Lauthorize Dated this	you to pay the total day of May	20 (8	9 to Mova Automotive WITNESS: Signature:	Signed by appoint	M7 H
This agreement dispute arising of We/Lauthorize Dated this	out of the same.  you to pay the tota day of	20 (8 workshop* (with chop)	9 to Mova Automotive WITNESS: Signature: Name	e Pte Ltd	M7 H
This agreement dispute arising of We/Lauthorize Dated this 9.  CLAIMANT: Signature Name	syou to pay the total day of May Signed by the	20 (8	9 to Mova Automotive WITNESS: Signature: Name: NRIC:	Signed by appoint  LKK Auto Consultar  199607198R	M7 H
This agreement dispute arising of We/Lauthorize Dated this 9.  CLAIMANT: Signature Name	Signed by the  MOVA AUT Bik 1008, BU #01-04 (S) 15	workshop" (with chop)  OMOTIVE PTE LTD OUT MERAH LANE 3	9 to Mova Automotive WITNESS: Signature: Name	Signed by appoint LKK Auto Consultar 199807198R 51 Ubi Avenue 1	M7 H led Surveyor hts Pte Ltd
This agreement dispute arising of We/Lauthorize Dated this 9.  CLAIMANT: Signature Name	Signed by the  MOVA ALI Bik 1008, BU #01-04 (S) 15 Tel: 6272389	20 (8 20 (8  Workshop' (with chop)  OMOTIVE PTE LTD  AT MERAH LANE 3  39722 2 Fax: 62708314	9 to Mova Automotive WITNESS: Signature: Name: NRIC:	Signed by appoint  LKK Auto Consultar  199607198R	M7 H led Surveyor hts Pte Ltd
This agreement dispute ansing of	Signed by the  MOVA ALI Bik 1008, BU #01-04 (S) 15 Tel: 6272389	workshop" (with chop)  OMOTIVE PTE LTD OUT MERAH LANE 3	9 to Mova Automotive WITNESS: Signature: Name: NRIC:	Signed by appoint LKK Auto Consultar 199807198R 51 Ubi Avenue 1	M7 H led Surveyor hts Pte Ltd



Main Office: Mova Building

No. 22 Jalan Kilang, Singapore 159419 Tel: (65) 6476 3333 Fax: (65) 6271 5891 www.mova.com.sg

Workshop Dept: Block 1008. Bukit Merah Lane 3. #01-04/06/08/94

Singapore 159722 Tel: (65) 6272 3892 Fax: (65) 6270 8314

Co. Reg. 198904033G GST Reg. M2-0088864-2

Tax Invoice

09/05/2018

INDIA INT'L INSURANCE PTE LTD 64 CECIL STREET #04-06 IOB BUILDING

SINGAPORE 049711

Attention :- XA027

- 1 Page #

- SJK91K Veh#

Veh Model :- BMW 730LI

Tax#

:- CK627316

Claim #

- T051217

ACC Date :- 15/11/17

Terms

- C.O.D Days

Description No.

Remarks - MERIMEN SYS

U.Price Amounts S\$ Qty

SPECIAL NET ITEMS : COST OF REPAIR

SPECIAL NET TOTAL S\$

2,400.60

2,400.60

E. & O.E

NON-TAX AMOUNT S

AMOUNT S\$

2,400,60

GST @ 7 %

168.04

AMOUNT DUE S\$

2,568.64

Customer's Signature/Co. Stamp MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD



#### AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Website: www.mova.com.sg Co. Reg. No.: 198904033G

#### **Automotive Pte Ltd**

Main Office: No. 22 Jalan Kilang, Singapore 159419 **Buidt Merah Branch:** Blk 122 Bukit Merah Lane 1 #01-50, Singapore 150122 Fan Yoong Branch: No. 15 Fan Yoong Road, Singapore 629792 Tel: (65) 6476 3333 Fax: (65) 6270 8314

24 Hours Breakdown Service: (65) 9799 8888 Bedok Branch: 219 Bedok Central #01-138, Singapore 460219 Tel: (65) 6604 7877

RENTAL AGREEMENT

RANO.: I 11530

	RENTAL DETAILS	INSURANCE EXCESS AMOUNT				
Vehicle Make/Model:	11/2	Vehicle No:	Singapore	Malaysia	Signature	
Date/Time Out:	pods/4,12	1000-4-	5\$	SS	100	
Petrol Level Out:	E 1/8 1/4 3/8 1/2	5/8 3/4 7/8 F	Per Accident	Per Accident	, X,	
Date/ Time In:	7/12/1-12		CI	Charges		
Petrol Level In:	E 1/8 1/4 3/8 1/2	5/8 3/4 7/8 F	Months @\$	Per Month		
Change Over 1:	Date:	Initial:	Weeks @\$	Per Week		
Change Over 2:	Date:	Initial:	4 Days @\$	170 - ODPer Day	680.00	
KM Out:	KM In:	3 6	Hours @\$	Per Hour		
	HIRER DETAILS		Su	b-Total	480.00	
Named Hirer			Less Discount	%		
Home:	1 /2 F230	o nie /	Renta	il Charges		
idress:		V HOLLIE	CDW @\$	perday / week / month		
			PAI @\$	per day / week / month		
	1	T SCICIO	Petrol Top-Up			
Identity Card No:	- 1730/33	- 9H	Misc Charges		22.60	
Date of Birth:	754 1	1/5		Total	513.60	
Driving License:	2/15/	200		CASH / COMPANY BILLING / OTHERS		
Country of Issue:	CE-188 1 1	777		Payment		
Tel:	(HP) / / / /	(0)	1000	nt and Deposit		
Nationality:	W. 1 & 11 D.	192	Amount Refu			
Effective Date:			Signature of F		- Table 1	
Additional Hirer			Remarks:			
Name:			TAXABON MARK			
Address:			7200-	thist - Jr	HK	
5			Invoice No:		Ref. No.	
			Checked Out By:	Checked in By:	Checked By:	
dentity Card No:			Criedwed Out by.	Checked in by.	Checked by.	
Date of Birth:			- 12			
			· ·	la Charani		
Oriving License:				In Charge:		
Country of Issue:	am	I (m)	Past 3 years accide	nts YES NO		
Tet:	(HP)	(O)				
Nationality:						
Effective Date:						

credit card voucher given above. All above information given by me are true in connection to this agreement.

Hirer's Signatory / Company Stamp (if corporate hirer)

Authorised Manager Signature

Date & Time

#### IMPORTANT

- 1. Only authorized drivers with valid driving license of minimum 2 years may drive the rental vehicle.
- All rental vehicles are strictly for Singapore use only, and may not be driven outside Singapore without prior approval of MOVA Automobile.
   In any accident, the Hirer must report to MOVA Automobile immediately. The Hirer shall endeavor to assist in all manners possible.
   The Hirer shall be liable for all excess charges (if any) for late return at the hourly rate shown, inclusive of CDW and PAI. Late return of more than 4 hours will be considered. as a day rental.
- 5. All traffic infringements and summons (if any) are the responsibility of the Hirer.

**Enquire Vehicle Insurer** 

Vehicle Incident Search Insurance Company Insurance Company

No. Date/Time Status Code Name

SHB4183Z 15 Nov 2017 / Successful I05 INDIA INT'L INS PTE LTD

Previous OK





Chiu Nyet Fah has successfully logged out.

Your last login date and time was 16 Nov 2017, 10:27:48.

To return to ONE.MOTORING, please click here

For security reasons, please CLEAR YOUR CACHE after each session.

# Session Transaction History

S/No. Typ	Asset ID	Asset Owner ID	Transaction Type	Amount (S\$)	Log Date/Time
1 Ve	hicle SHB4183Z		18.32 Insurance Enquiry (GIRO Payment)	5.35	16 Nov 2017 / 10:28:25

# BUKIT TIMAH FAMILY CLINIC & SURGERY 897 BUKIT TIMAH ROAD SINGAPORE 589617

UFFICIAL RECEIPT ( NOS 167110 )

16/11/2017

LOU SENG WEI

CELEBREX 400MS

Payment modes CASH

1 hor 28.00 Total: 53.60

Bukit Timah Family Clinic & Surgery 897 Bukit Timak Boad Singapore 589617

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRACK	ING								
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Sub	nitted	Ins Auth'r	Auth'ed Status		
Main	17 Nov 2017 Sendback Est	17 Nov 2017 15:52 <b>5\$3,032.70</b>	20 Nov 2017 10:35 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$2,400.60 Edit Estimates	\$\$2,40 View R	100000			Pending for Surve Report Cancel Case	
Supp #1	04 Jan 2018 18:31	04 Jan 2018 18:33 <b>S\$71.25</b>	04 Jan 2018 18:33				(Combine		Uncombin	with Main e Suppl.
	Main	Refer	rence	Claim Det	ails		Docume	ints	٦.	Show All
CI ATM SI	JBFOLDER DETA	TI S								
Insured:			PTE LTD, Co. R	eg. No.: 19930382	1R					
Main Claimant:		ID: S7122941F								
Vehicle Re No.:	SJK91K			Date of		15/11/2017 20:00 - :59 [115 Months and 18 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Y)				e (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	E TP / MCT17	110576		Policy/Ci Note No		M0016				
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SHB4183Z			Policy No (Claimar		17-MV008027-R01				
				Excess:						
Repairer:	62723892/64		ukit Merah) Bik 10	008, #01-04/06/08	3/94, Bukit	Merah L	ane 3, 15972	2 Bukit Me	erah - Tel:	
Handling Insurer:	India Intern	ational Insuranc	e Pte Ltd (HQ) -	Tel: 63476100	Handled by	Sunda	ri Nagaraja	n - 6347 6	071]	
Claimant's Insurer:	Tokio Marine	Insurance Sing	apore Ltd (HQ) -	Tel: 6221 6111						
Adjuster:	29/11/2017		d (HQ) - Tel: 6256	-3561 [Handled	by <b>моно</b>	TAUFI	CH BIN HAM	ID) [F	inal Rpt	due
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RECE	IVED						View All	Compo	se Case Mail
			Approved (S\$30 Approved (S\$0.0							
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASKS	8			View A	II Se	arch Tasks	Create N	ew Task	Complete
Due Dat	te Priority	Type Task Gr	oup Subject	Handler A	ssigned B		Completed C	n C	reated O	Done

#### Claim Documents

SJK91K (MCT17110576)

[SHB4183Z]

TP

LIM LI LIAN

Nov 15 2017 8:00PM

[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]

Mova Automotive Pte Ltd

Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	age 🗸	V
No	Finalized On	Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah)	La fille de	Thumbnail	-
1	17/11/17 15:52	Repairer Estimates	0	Load HTM	
2	04/01/18 18:33	Repairer Estimates Suppl. #1	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per p	age 🔻	4
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	18/04/18 12:54	General View	0	Load JPG	4
2	18/04/18 12:54	General View	0	Load JPG	2
3	18/04/18 12:54	General View	0	Load JPG	4
4	18/04/18 12:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	18/04/18 12:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	18/04/18 12:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	18/04/18 12:54	General View	0	Load JPG	3
8	18/04/18 12:54	General View	0	Load JPG	~
9	18/04/18 12:54	General View	0	Load JPG	12
10	18/04/18 12:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	18/04/18 12:54	General View	0	Load JPG	4
12	18/04/18 12:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	18/04/18 12:54	General View	6	Load JPG	V
14	18/04/18 12:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	18/04/18 12:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	18/04/18 12:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	18/04/18 12:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	18/04/18 12:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	18/04/18 12:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	18/04/18 12:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	18/04/18 12:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	18/04/18 12:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	18/04/18 12:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	18/04/18 12:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	18/04/18 12:54	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
26	18/04/18 12:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	18/04/18 12:54	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
28	18/04/18 12:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
29	18/04/18 12:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
30	18/04/18 12:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
31	18/04/18 12:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
32	18/04/18 12:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
33	18/04/18 12:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V

Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	page 🔻	1
Na	Finalized On	Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah)		Thumbnail	Print
34	18/04/18 12:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	4
35	18/04/18 12:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	4
36	18/04/18 12:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
37	18/04/18 12:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	7
38	18/04/18 12:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
39	18/04/18 12:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
40	18/04/18 12:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
41	18/04/18 12:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
42	18/04/18 12:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
43	18/04/16 12:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
44	18/04/18 12:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
45	18/04/18 12:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	M
46	18/04/18 12:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
-	17.00		0	Load JPG	2
47	18/04/18 12:55	Reinspection Photo			
48	18/04/18 12:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
49	18/04/18 12:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
50	18/04/18 12:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Dor	umentation		1 per s	page 🔽	<b>V</b>
No	Finalized On	Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah)	13,500	Thumbnail	-
1	17/11/17 15:52	Certificate of Insurance	0	Load PDF	1
2	17/11/17 15:52	Driver's NRIC	ŏ	Load PDF	
3	17/11/17 15:52	E-filed GIA report	Ō	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	20/11/17 10:36	Singapore Accident Statement-IV	0	Load PDF	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	28/11/17 08:57	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	28/04/18 12:29	RENTAL	0	Load PDF	
3	28/04/18 12:29	LTA SEARCH FEE	0	Load PDF	
4	28/04/18 12:29	Medical Receipt	0	Load PDF	
5	28/04/18 12:29	Email from TP dd 270418	0	Load PDF	
fi .	17/05/18 08:31	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load POF	
7	17/05/18 08:31	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
8	17/05/18 08:31	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	0	Load PDF	
9	17/05/18 08:31	LOD	0	Load PDF	

# **Linked Accident Report Documents**

			View View	in Brow	set 🗸	
Assessment Reports			1 per page	1 per page V		
No	Finalized On	Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah)	Thu	mbnail	Print	
1	16/11/17 11:01	Accident Statement	O Los	Load HTM		
Pho	tos/Images		3 per page	v	V	
No	Finalized On	Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah)	Thu	mbnail	Print	
1	16/11/17 10:55	Accident Photo	€ Lo	ad JPG	V	
2	16/11/17 10:55	Accident Photo	<b>0</b> Lo	ad JPG	V	
3	16/11/17 10:55	Accident Photo	<b>1</b> to	ad JPG	V	
4	16/11/17 10:55	Accident Photo	<b>0</b> Lo	ad JPG	7	
5	16/11/17 10:55	Accident Photo	<b>0</b> Lo	ad JPG	V	
6	16/11/17 10:55	Accident Photo	<b>0</b> to	ad JPG	V	
7	16/11/17 10:55	Accident Photo	<b>0</b> Lo	ad JPG	V	
B	16/11/17 10:55	Accident Photo	<b>8</b> Lo	ed JPG	V	
9	16/11/17 10:55	Accident Photo	10 Lo	ad JPG	V	

Ass	Assessment Reports		1 per s	per page 💟	
No	Finalized On	Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah)		Thumbnail	Print
10	16/11/17 10:55	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	1
11	16/11/17 10:55	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
12	16/11/17 10:55	Accident Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
13	16/11/17 10:55	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	4
14	16/11/17 10:55	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	4
15	16/11/17 10:55	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	4
15	16/11/17 10:55	Accident Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
17	16/11/17 10:55	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
18	16/11/17 10:55	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
19	16/11/17 10:55	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
20	16/11/17 10:55	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per	page 🔻	8
No	Finalized On	Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah)		Thumbnail	Print
1	16/11/17 10:55	Sketch Plan	0	Load TIF	

#### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Repairer Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/III17022088/T1PA3Q2

Date:

17/05/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

MCOM0016

Claimant Vehicle SJK91K No:

Insured Vehicle No: SHB4183Z

Date of Loss:

15/11/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: MCT17110576

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJK91K

Make & Model:

BMW 730LI, 3.0 (A)

Engine No:

07646601N52B30AF

Reg. Date:

28/03/2008 (Man. Year: 2008)

Chassis No: Odometer:

WBAHN22060DE97741

Colour: Engine Capacity: Black

109419 km

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

2996 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

245/50 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

245/50 R18

Front Left Side:

Continental 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Continental 6 mm

Front Right Side: Continental 6 mm Rear Right Side:

Continental 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		2,413.95	1,850.60	563,35	23.34
Miscellaneous Items		10.00	10.00	0.00	0.00
Labour		680.00	540.00	140.00	20.59
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gros	s Total (S\$)	3,103.95	2,400.60	703.35	22.66
+ GST 7.00	0/7.00% (S\$)	217.28	168.04	49.24	22.66
Nett A	Amount (S\$)	3,321.23	2,568.64	752.59	22.66
	+ N	ledical Costs (S\$)	53.00		
+ Car Rental (	3.0 x S\$120.00/day	+ 7.00% GST) (S\$)	385.20		
	+ Do	c/Search Fee (S\$)	5.35		
		Nett Liability (S\$)	3,012.19		

INSPECTION

Date Inspected:

Date of Assignment:

20/11/2017 Present Location: 21/11/2017 Inspected At:

Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah) BLK 1008 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3 #01-

04/06/08

SINGAPORE 159722

Repairer: Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (Bukit

Merah)

Estimated Period of Repair: 2.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: CHEW HSIAO TONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen\_... 17/5/2018

#### REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 29 Mar 2018)

Parts: 143 BMW 730LI 3.0 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJK91K)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

#### Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	1,489.00 FL	*1,489.00 FL
2	1	*REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR, INNER LH	Not Necessary	214.00 FL	*-FI
3	1	*REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR, INNER RH	Not Necessary	214.00 FL	*-FL
4	1	*REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR, OUTER LH - CHECK (NPA)	Not Necessary		*- FL
5	1	*REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR, OUTER RH - CHECK (NPA)	Not Necessary		*- FI
6	1	*REAR BUMPER MOULDING, CENTER	Cut	96.00 FL	*96.00 FL
7	1	*REAR BUMPER MOULDING, LH	Not Necessary	69.00 FL	*-FL
8	1	*REAR BUMPER MOULDING, RH - CHECK (NPA)	Not Necessary	3	*-FL
9	1	*REAR BUMPER CHROME, CENTER	Necessary	137.00 FL	*137.00 FL
10	1	*REAR BUMPER CHROME, LH	Not Necessary	96.00 FL	*-FL
11	1	*REAR BUMPER CHROME, RH - CHECK (NPA)	Not Necessary		*-FL
12	1	*REAR BUMPER BRACKET, CENTER	Deformed	59.00 FL	*59.00 FL
13	1	*REAR BUMPER BRACKET, LH	Necessary	46.00 FL	*46.00 FL
14	1	*REAR BUMPER BRACKET, RH	Necessary	46.00 FL	*46.00 FL
Sup	pleme	entary #1			
15	1	*REAR BUMPER CENTRE COVER (ROUGH SURFACE)	Deformed	75.00 FL	*75.00 FL
F=Fra	nchise	part L=ListNemDisc.			III CHARLOCKE - C
			Sub Total (S\$)	The second second second	1,948.00
		- List Item Discount on L Items	5.00/5.00% (S\$)	127.05	97.40
		1	Total Parts (S\$)	2,413.95	1,850.60

#### Recommended Miscellaneous Items

No Qt	y Particulars		Repairer's	Amount
Miscella	neous Items			
1 1	OD/TP Case (Insurer)		10.00	10.00
		Sub Total (S\$)	10.00	10.00

#### Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO INSPECT REAR PARKING SYSTEM. REMOVE AND REPLACE DAMAGED ITEMS	New	80.00	40.00
2	TO REPLACE DAMAGED ITEMS. REALING CONNECTION	New	300.00	250.00
3	TO SPRAY PAINT ON REPAIRED AREA	New	300.00	250.00
	Gross Labo	ur Cost (S\$)	680.00	540.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >